



CIRCLE OFFICE JUNAGADH
SCHEDULE-B

Name of Work: Extension a over head water tank and other misc.civil work in RSO at shapur

Sr No.	PARTCULARS OF ITEM	QTY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
1	Excavation for foundation up to 1.5 M. depth. Incl. sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing of the excavated stuff up to 50 meter. Lead in - Loose soil.	48.00	67.20	Cmt.	3225.60
2	P/L cement concrete 1:3:6(1 CEMENT: 3-Coarse sand: 6 - Hand broken stone aggregate 40MM nominal Size) and curing complete excluding the cost of formwork in.- Foundations and plinth.	40.00	2316.60	Cmt.	92664.00
3	Providing and laying controlled cement concrete M.150 and curing etc complete, including the cost of form work and the cost of reinforcement for R.C.C. work in . - Foundations, bedding of footings.	40.00	3553.00	CUM	142120.00
4	P/L controlled cement concrete M 200 and curing complete including the cost of form work and excluding reinforcement for reinforced complete work for Columns,Pillars Posts and Struts up to floor two level. S.F	1.50	6395.00	CUM	9592.50
5	Providing & laying controlled concrete M-200 and finishing smooth with curing etc complete including the cost of form work but excluding the cost of reinforcement for R.C.C. Work in Beams of S.F	1.50	5005.00	CUM	7507.50
6	Providing & laying controlled concrete M-200 and finishing smooth with curing etc complete including the cost of form work but excluding the cost of reinforcement for R.C.C Slab of S.F	1.00	5382.00	CUM	5382.00
7	Providing TMT Bars confirming to IS 1786 FE 415 for R.C.C. work including bending, binding and placing in position complete for G.F.	500.00	44.30	KG	22150.00
8	20 mm. Thick sand faced cement plaster on walls up to height 10 meters above ground level consisting of 12 mm. Thick backing coat of C.M. 1:3 (1 cement : 3 sand) and 8 mm. Thick finishing coat of C.M.. 1:1 (1 cement : 1 sand) etc. complete.	40.00	205.00	SQM	8200.00
9	Providing & applying 2 coats of APEX or its equivalent acrylic exterior paint of approved makes & shade including finishing & thinning as per manufacturer's instruction. A gap of 6 hrs. Should be given between 2 subsequent coats. The work should be carried out strictly as per manufacturer,s specification and requirement etc.completed as directed by E.I.C.	40.00	72.00	SQM	2880.00
Estimated TOTAL RS					293721.60
Say TOTAL RS					293722.00
Bidder's Offer (B)				%Above	
				%Below	
Net Amount					

Signature of Contractor

SUPERNTENDING ENGINEER
PGVCL CIRCLE OFFICE,JUNAGADH